

## Planned Gift Commitment Form

Thank you for including Girl Scouts in your plans.

We are pleased to recognize you as a member of the Juliette Gordon Low Society.

Please complete the following information and return to:

Girl Scouts of Kansas Heartland, 360 Lexington Road, Wichita KS 67218

Attn: Kelly Peters, Fund Development (kpeters@gskh.org)

EIN Number: 48-0556718

Donor Name:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Email:
Phone: (
My gift to Girl Scouts is  ☐ Unrestricted ☐ Not yet designated
My gift is expected to be in this form: and is intended to be used as follows:
<ul> <li>□ I/We wish to be referred to as:</li></ul>
I became a Girl Scout supporter in (year)  My birthday is/  Signature Date